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Women / 1 / Gr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Smith106
International 

9.325 9.900 9.2009.000 37.425
1 1 5 5 1 

1 

Brighley Mitchell127
Genies

9.100 9.400 9.5009.200 37.200
7 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Avery Jones109
International 

9.200 9.350 9.3259.100 36.975
5 4 3 3 3 

3 

Karina Rajoo108
Genies

9.225 9.400 9.1009.050 36.775
4 2T 4 7 4 

4 

Victoria Tobelen101
International 

9.150 9.125 9.4008.750 36.425
6 7 7 2 5 

5 

Aisha Romero100
International 

9.050 9.250 9.2508.600 36.150
8 5T 8 4 6 

6 

Marleigh Mosley125
Boundless

9.250 9.000 9.1758.225 35.650
2T 8 9 6 7 

7 

Athena DiGiulio110
Boundless

8.950 8.425 8.9508.975 35.300
9 10 6 9 8 

8 

Payson Benton102
Boundless

8.700 9.250 8.9008.100 34.950
10T 5T 10 10 9 

9 

Kamryn Cooper105
International 

9.250 7.000 9.0259.325 34.600
2T 12 1 8 10 

10 

Victoria Viso126
Boundless

8.700 8.750 8.6257.900 33.975
10T 9 11 11 11 

11 

A'mari Mosley104
Boundless

8.650 7.750 8.3007.800 32.500
12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / Gr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liz Cuan120
International 

9.700 9.700 9.5009.650 38.550
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Sienna Betancourt113
International 

9.350 9.725 9.6759.750 38.500
3 1 1 1 2 

2 

Jovia George119
Genies

9.250 9.500 9.2759.375 37.400
4T 3 3 3 3 

3 

Riva Platt122
Genies

9.150 9.450 9.2509.125 36.975
10T 4 5 4T 4 

4 

Sarai Louis121
Genies

9.250 9.350 9.2259.000 36.825
4T 5 7 6 5 

5 

Olivia Noonan111
Genies

9.150 9.075 9.1759.075 36.475
10T 9 6 7 6 

6 

Mia Fachine116
International 

9.550 8.500 9.1509.200 36.400
2 11 4 8 7 

7 

Kayla Gould115
Genies

9.050 9.025 8.9008.950 35.925
13 10 8 11T 8 

8 

Evey Mittelstaedt128
Genies

9.200 9.300 8.9008.475 35.875
8T 6 10 11T 9 

9 

Anastasia Benner118
Genies

9.250 9.150 9.1008.250 35.750
4T 8 12 9 10 

10 

Alyssa Sequeira117
Genies

9.200 9.275 8.8008.400 35.675
8T 7 11 13 11 

11 

Luzmaria Canedo123
Genies

9.250 8.325 9.2508.050 34.875
4T 12 13 4T 12 

12 

Gabriella Pontillo112
Genies

9.100 7.875 9.0508.600 34.625
12 13 9 10 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / Gr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jurnee Smith205
International 

9.850 9.850 9.5509.550 38.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Zamora201
International 

9.100 9.325 9.0509.450 36.925
3 2 2 3 2 

2 

Amiah Dos Santos202
All Around

9.050 8.850 8.7509.100 35.750
4 6 3 5 3 

3 

Emily Cohen213
Top Gymnastics

8.750 9.000 9.1258.725 35.600
8 3T 4 2 4 

4 

Valentina Washburn206
Boundless

9.300 9.000 8.8008.025 35.125
2 3T 6 4 5 

5 

Corianna Lund209
All Around

9.000 8.825 7.7007.800 33.325
5 7 7 9 6 

6 

Milania McCaskill210
All Around

8.900 7.250 8.3508.050 32.550
6 10 5 7 7T

7T

Aubree Yarbrough204
All Around

8.450 8.275 8.6257.200 32.550
10 9 10 6 7T

7T

Ava Villanueva203
All Around

8.650 8.325 7.8507.700 32.525
9 8 8 8 9 

9 

Giuliana Van Etten207
Boundless

8.800 8.925 7.2257.400 32.350
7 5 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / Gr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

April Galleno220
International 

9.400 9.600 9.4259.275 37.700
1 2 3 3 1 

1 

Samantha Krupnik214
Top Gymnastics

9.150 9.625 9.5009.400 37.675
3 1 2 1 2 

2 

Sofia Melendez225
Top Gymnastics

8.950 9.550 9.4509.500 37.450
6 3 1 2 3 

3 

Abriana Rosario211
International 

9.250 9.275 8.8758.925 36.325
2 4 4 6 4 

4 

Sophia Paredes219
All Around

9.000 8.650 8.9508.900 35.500
4T 7 5 4 5 

5 

Isabella Fopiano222
Genies

8.900 8.775 8.0508.500 34.225
7 6 6 9 6 

6 

Emma Huber218
All Around

9.000 8.275 8.9258.000 34.200
4T 9 7 5 7 

7 

Charlotte Lavelle208
All Around

8.800 9.200 8.1507.150 33.300
8 5 9 8 8 

8 

Grace Bertolis212
Boundless

7.700 8.475 8.3507.875 32.400
9 8 8 7 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / Gr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Luciana Rojas227
International 

9.400 9.550 9.3509.300 37.600
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Cristina Oliveira223
Genies

9.350 9.450 9.6508.800 37.250
2T 3 6 1 2 

2 

Eliana Dounias230
Genies

9.100 9.500 8.9759.050 36.625
7 2 4 3 3 

3 

Giana Kudlinski228
Genies

9.350 9.350 8.9258.875 36.500
2T 4 5 4T 4 

4 

Sophia Sucovsky221
International 

9.300 9.325 8.6259.175 36.425
4 5 3 7 5 

5 

Amiya Clendenin216
All Around

9.200 8.700 8.9259.200 36.025
5 8 2 4T 6 

6 

Alejandra Canizares242
Genies

8.750 8.950 8.7007.875 34.275
9T 7 11 6 7 

7 

Addison Clark215
All Around

8.600 8.600 7.8008.475 33.475
11 9 8 10 8 

8 

Paityn Sharpe226
All Around

9.150 7.125 8.3758.525 33.175
6 10 7 8 9 

9 

Layla Cooper229
Genies

9.000 9.025 1.0008.375 27.400
8 6 9 11 10 

10 

Tahji Dyce217
All Around

8.750 0.000 8.2508.150 25.150
9T 11 10 9 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / Gr D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nina Gornail235
International 

9.350 9.700 9.5009.575 38.125
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ana VIctoria Tavio236
International 

9.400 9.750 9.2509.375 37.775
2 1 3T 2 2 

2 

Mia Rosario240
Genies

9.550 9.125 9.0759.100 36.850
1 5 5 3 3 

3 

Kirsten Brown232
All Around

9.100 9.000 8.6509.375 36.125
6 7 3T 6T 4 

4 

Yasmine Stoller241
All Around

9.250 9.275 8.6508.550 35.725
4 4 8 6T 5 

5 

Ariana Valencia237
International 

9.150 8.225 8.9009.400 35.675
5 9 2 4 6 

6 

Adia Hantzaridis239
Genies

8.950 9.025 8.8008.425 35.200
10 6 9 5 7 

7 

Dream Gordon238
Genies

9.050 9.325 8.5508.125 35.050
7T 3 10 10 8 

8 

Zahmir Brown233
All Around

9.050 8.250 8.6258.650 34.575
7T 8 7 9 9 

9 

Gabriella Dix234
All Around

9.000 7.875 8.6508.875 34.400
9 11 6 6T 10 

10 

Isabel Beepat231
All Around

8.800 7.925 7.0008.050 31.775
11 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / Gr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Whetstone301
International 

9.550 9.350 9.7509.425 38.075
1* 4 1 1 1T

1T

Davi-Shae Dormer306
International 

9.550 9.650 9.5759.300 38.075
1* 1 2 2 1T

1T

Sabrina Garcia303
International 

9.400 9.250 9.5508.950 37.150
4 5 5 3 3 

3 

Leah Reano308
Tag Usa

8.850 9.475 8.8259.200 36.350
6 2 3 6 4 

4 

Juliana Aloma304
Tag Usa

8.700 9.375 8.9509.175 36.200
7T 3 4 5 5 

5 

Gianna Luongo335
Palm Beach

9.450 9.225 8.5508.400 35.625
3 6 10 9 6 

6 

Kennedy Shaffer302
All Around

8.700 8.900 9.2008.575 35.375
7T 7 8 4 7 

7 

Tala Stambaugh310
Tag Usa

9.050 8.575 8.7758.900 35.300
5 8 6 8 8 

8 

Cataleya Mercado305
All Around

8.550 8.550 8.8008.875 34.775
10 9 7 7 9 

9 

Josie Berglund311
Gold Coast

8.600 7.875 7.6757.650 31.800
9 10 11 10 10 

10 

Keira Welch312
Gold Coast

8.000 7.775 7.4258.525 31.725
11 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / Gr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Malina De Diego319
Tag Usa

9.450 9.500 9.2509.450 37.650
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Medero.318
International 

9.450 8.800 8.9509.325 36.525
1T 4 2 2 2 

2 

Siyona Parashar314
Tag Usa

9.100 9.250 8.7509.050 36.150
5 3 4 4 3 

3 

Madeline Koifman334
Palm Beach

9.200 9.325 8.7008.000 35.225
4 2 11 5 4 

4 

Tatiana Sanchez-Appell313
All Around

8.750 8.200 8.8259.225 35.000
8T 7 3 3 5 

5 

Catelyn Butler317
All Around

9.375 8.000 8.6758.825 34.875
3 9T 6 6 6 

6 

Giovanna Haskins336
Palm Beach

9.050 8.150 8.5008.200 33.900
6 8 8 7 7 

7 

Isabella Ghislandi309
Genies

8.750 8.350 8.2258.050 33.375
8T 5 10 8 8 

8 

Valentina Serpa322
Gold Coast

8.450 8.275 7.2508.925 32.900
11T 6 5 11 9 

9 

Catalina DeJesus315
Genies

8.700 8.000 7.7008.150 32.550
10 9T 9 10 10 

10 

Gabby Gonzalez Garcia320
Gold Coast

8.850 5.450 7.7258.675 30.700
7 12 7 9 11T

11T

Rebecca Morris321
Gold Coast

8.450 7.800 6.5507.900 30.700
11T 11 12 12 11T

11T
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Women / 3 / Gr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alicia Manfredonia329
Genies

9.325 9.600 8.5259.000 36.450
1 1 4 6T 1 

1 

Samantha Watts324
All Around

9.100 9.175 8.7259.325 36.325
5 2 1 3 2 

2 

Fiorella Pineda325
Tag Usa

9.000 9.100 9.2008.700 36.000
8T 3 8 1 3 

3 

Chloe McIndoo328
Gold Coast

9.200 8.850 8.8508.725 35.625
4 4 6T 2 4 

4 

Abigail Beepat316
All Around

9.300 7.275 8.5259.275 34.375
2 11 2 6T 5 

5 

Sofia Trompeter332
Gold Coast

8.700 8.200 8.2508.975 34.125
11 5 5 8 6 

6 

April Meeker331
Gold Coast

8.550 8.150 8.6508.725 34.075
12 6 6T 4 7 

7 

Catalina Reyes326
Tag Usa

9.000 7.850 8.5508.575 33.975
8T 8 9 5 8 

8 

Brooke McFerrin330
Genies

9.050 7.825 8.0008.525 33.400
6T 9 10 10 9 

9 

Savannah Ferraro333
Palm Beach

9.050 8.050 7.1509.050 33.300
6T 7 3 12 10 

10 

Isabel Dawkins327
Genies

9.250 7.600 8.0508.325 33.225
3 10 11 9 11 

11 

Brinley Ellwood323
All Around

9.000 7.225 7.3008.025 31.550
8T 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / Gr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelina Rodriguez506
International 

9.600 9.375 9.7509.200 37.925
3 2 2 2 1 

1 

Jaida Pendergrass501
International 

9.675 9.550 9.8508.625 37.700
2 1 4 1 2 

2 

Keila Luis505
International 

9.775 9.150 9.2509.325 37.500
1 3 1 3 3 

3 

Julia Souza502
Top Gymnastics

9.550 8.700 9.2258.725 36.200
4 4 3 4 4 

4 

Karly Lloyd507
Cats Wellington

8.150 5.225 7.0008.500 28.875
5 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / 5 / Gr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylie Rigual504
All Around

9.100 8.875 8.8508.825 35.650
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ari Medina503
All Around

8.700 8.100 8.4258.500 33.725
4 2 2 2 2 

2 

Niki Cardenas508
AcademyofGymnastics

9.100 7.100 8.2007.725 32.125
1T 4 4 3 3 

3 

Olivia Brana509
All Around

8.900 7.350 7.7757.850 31.875
3 3 3 4 4 

4 

Paige Touchet510
Cats Wellington

8.500 3.625 6.0007.450 25.575
5 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / XS / All
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Stone701
Genies

9.450 8.775 8.6508.750 35.625
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 4 / Gr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cali Cabrera402
International 

9.350 9.450 9.5009.300 37.600
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Brynn Scianandre405
Gym Like This

8.800 9.200 9.5509.400 36.950
6 3 2 1 2 

2 

Mia Escobar410
Tag Usa

9.000 8.925 9.1509.550 36.625
3 5T 1 4 3 

3 

Dyor Adderley403
Tag Usa

8.950 9.150 9.2008.925 36.225
4 4 7 3 4 

4 

Eva Krupnik415
Top Gymnastics

8.750 8.925 8.7509.275 35.700
7 5T 4 7 5 

5 

Sara Posada416
Top Gymnastics

9.300 8.450 8.9258.500 35.175
2 7 8 6 6 

6 

Kayleigh Smith407
Tag Usa

7.600 9.300 9.0009.025 34.925
12 2 5 5 7 

7 

Alexandra Lewis408
Rising Stars

8.850 7.750 8.1008.225 32.925
5 9 11 12 8 

8 

Mina Scherrer414
Genies

8.300 8.000 8.4758.075 32.850
10 8 12 8 9 

9 

Nadine Case412
Genies

8.350 6.725 8.3509.000 32.425
9 10T 6 9 10 

10 

Gabriela Meisel411
Rising Stars

8.550 6.725 8.2258.300 31.800
8 10T 9T 11 11 

11 

Sadie Galiano401
Boundless

8.250 0.000 8.3008.300 24.850
11 12 9T 10 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / Gr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Alvarez419
Gym Like This

9.250 9.450 9.5259.600 37.825
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Tayla Janse Van Rensburg404
Gym Like This

9.050 9.250 9.4759.475 37.250
3 3 2 2 2 

2 

Elle Cherniawski406
Tag Usa

9.000 9.325 9.0509.375 36.750
4T 2 4 3T 3 

3 

Callie Carmody418
Gym Like This

9.000 9.125 9.0259.400 36.550
4T 4 3 5 4 

4 

Charlotte Bergeron423
Tag Usa

8.350 8.950 9.0509.125 35.475
10 5 5T 3T 5 

5 

Amy Pilo432
Top Gymnastics

8.550 8.550 9.0009.000 35.100
7 6 7 6 6 

6 

Annabel Reinardy430
Rising Stars

8.700 8.000 8.7258.950 34.375
6 8 8 8 7 

7 

Elizabeth Lucero428
Tag Usa

8.450 8.150 8.4009.125 34.125
8 7 5T 9T 8 

8 

Zoe Dickson429
Boundless

9.200 7.350 8.1508.700 33.400
2 10T 10 12 9 

9 

Emma Szczepanski426
Rising Stars

8.400 7.600 8.4008.750 33.150
9 9 9 9T 10 

10 

Zoe Ladicani413
Genies

8.200 7.350 8.2758.275 32.100
11 10T 11 11 11 

11 

Emma Gray409
Genies

8.000 0.000 8.8258.250 25.075
12 12 12 7 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / Gr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elle Christensen417
International 

9.300 9.775 9.5259.075 37.675
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Alise Brencane441
Top Gymnastics

9.575 9.575 8.9509.025 37.125
1 2 3T 5 2 

2 

Chloe Morgenstern439
Boundless

8.850 8.900 8.9009.175 35.825
5 4 1 6 3 

3 

Carlota Agelviz422
Tag Usa

9.050 8.650 8.8509.025 35.575
3T 6 3T 8 4 

4 

Valentina Casas427
Tag Usa

8.550 8.950 9.2258.825 35.550
9T 3 5T 2 5 

5 

Paris Augustin435
Genies

8.650 8.875 8.8758.800 35.200
8 5 7 7 6 

6 

Joselin Washburn440
Boundless

8.550 8.175 8.9758.825 34.525
9T 8 5T 4 7 

7 

Ellis Blanco436
Rising Stars

9.050 8.325 9.0007.750 34.125
3T 7 11 3 8 

8 

Skylar Perez431
Genies

8.500 7.600 8.7508.225 33.075
11 9 8 9 9 

9 

Ava Marmol424
Miami Beach Gym

8.800 7.450 8.2007.825 32.275
6T 10 10 11 10 

10 

Kaylie Zelaya425
Genies

8.800 0.000 8.4008.125 25.325
6T 11T 9 10 11 

11 

Alessia Melis434
Tag Usa

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
12 11T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / Gr D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniela Garcia-Menocal446
International 

9.575 9.650 9.3259.375 37.925
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sophia Alvarez433
Tag Usa

9.050 9.400 9.2259.350 37.025
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Germisha Jean448
Genies

9.100 8.125 9.2008.900 35.325
2 5 3 3 3 

3 

Melanie Nudel445
Miami Beach Gym

8.400 8.850 8.6008.450 34.300
10T 3 8 6 4 

4 

Luciana Gomez442
Cats Wellington

8.500 8.550 8.4258.375 33.850
9 4 9 8 5 

5 

Jenise Demosthene437
Rising Stars

8.900 7.800 8.8508.250 33.800
4T 6 10 4 6 

6 

Kylee England449
Cats Wellington

8.900 7.000 8.5008.525 32.925
4T 10 6 7 7 

7 

Kaylei Haber443
Cats Wellington

8.400 7.650 8.2008.500 32.750
10T 7 7 9 8 

8 

Emma Elorrieta438
Rising Stars

8.600 6.875 7.7008.700 31.875
6T 11 4T 12 9 

9 

Nicole Sardinas450
Cats Wellington

8.600 7.175 8.1757.650 31.600
6T 8 11 10 10 

10 

Jocelyn Ranney451
Cats Wellington

7.900 7.025 8.0006.800 29.725
12 9 12 11 11 

11 

Anna Crosby447
Cats Wellington

8.550 3.200 8.8008.700 29.250
8 12 4T 5 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / Gr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Antonia Gardner102
Cats Wellington

9.200 9.550 8.8007.450 35.000
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Harper Faiola101
Cats Wellington

9.000 9.050 8.1007.800 33.950
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Kadyn Williams100
Cats Wellington

8.750 8.000 8.0008.500 33.250
3 3 1 3 3 

3 
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Women / 1 / Gr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Priore104
Cats Wellington

9.200 9.500 8.9009.100 36.700
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sophia Snell116
Gold Coast

9.200 9.250 8.5009.000 35.950
2T 2 3 3 2 

2 

Michelle Benn103
Cats Wellington

9.000 9.100 8.3008.900 35.300
4 3 4 4 3 

3 

Kaylee Alvarez105
Gold Coast

9.300 8.000 8.6009.050 34.950
1 4 2 2 4 

4 
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Women / 2 / Gr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Meisel205
Rising Stars

9.000 9.450 8.9009.100 36.450
2T 1 2 3 1 

1 

Clare Criscuolo215
Rising Stars

8.800 9.150 8.7009.200 35.850
7T 7 1 5T 2 

2 

Alexa Reinardy203
Rising Stars

9.100 9.250 8.7008.600 35.650
1 5 6T 5T 3 

3 

Elsa Poeschl208
Cats Wellington

9.000 9.400 8.3008.900 35.600
2T 2 3 10 4 

4 

Piper Scorza202
Miami Beach Gym

9.000 9.200 9.0008.300 35.500
2T 6 9 1T 5 

5 

Pearl Bhatt206
Rising Stars

9.000 8.900 8.7508.800 35.450
2T 9 5 4 6T

6T

Anndee Fishel204
Rising Stars

8.800 8.800 9.0008.850 35.450
7T 10 4 1T 6T

6T

Brielle Farina201
Cats Wellington

8.800 9.350 8.4008.600 35.150
7T 3 6T 8T 8 

8 

Amanda Koonin214
Miami Beach Gym

9.000 9.300 8.6507.800 34.750
2T 4 10 7 9 

9 

Abigail Barfield207
Gold Coast

7.500 9.050 8.4008.600 33.550
10 8 6T 8T 10 

10 

ProScore v5.8.1 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gold Coast Gymnastics, Inc.



Judge's Signatures

2021 AAU Gold Rush Invite
Meet Results
Oct 16-17, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/17/2021 8:23:48 PM

Women / 2 / Gr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Myers229
Palm Beach

9.500 9.650 9.7009.100 37.950
2 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Sofia Nocco Sanchez209
Miami Beach Gym

9.600 9.350 8.8509.100 36.900
1 4 3T 6 2 

2 

Olivia Gardner217
Cats Wellington

9.200 9.250 9.3009.000 36.750
4 5T 5T 2 3 

3 

Kayleigh Sortie233
Palm Beach

8.800 9.400 8.9509.400 36.550
10 3 1 4 4 

4 

Hailey Wilson216
Rising Stars

9.300 9.250 8.8008.750 36.100
3 5T 8T 7 5 

5 

Kaeley Young235
Palm Beach

9.000 9.100 8.7509.150 36.000
6* 9 2 8 6T

6T

Shirel Amsellem211
Miami Beach Gym

9.000 8.950 9.0509.000 36.000
6* 10 5T 3 6T

6T

Zoey Schwartz213
Miami Beach Gym

8.900 9.200 8.9008.900 35.900
8 7 7 5 8 

8 

Matilda Musumeci212
Miami Beach Gym

9.100 9.150 8.7008.750 35.700
5 8 8T 9 9 

9 

Adrianna Lewin227
Palm Beach

8.850 9.550 8.6008.550 35.550
9 2 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / Gr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naomi Arco223
Cats Wellington

9.400 9.300 9.2509.250 37.200
1T 3T 2T 1 1 

1 

Olivia Gelin226
Palm Beach

9.000 9.500 8.9009.300 36.700
6T 1 1 6 2 

2 

Kayla Tatton234
Palm Beach

9.250 9.450 8.8008.950 36.450
5 2 7 8 3T

3T

Kai Ly Cao222
Gold Coast

9.300 9.300 9.0508.800 36.450
4 3T 9 4 3T

3T

Olivia Lafferty224
Gold Coast

9.400 9.000 9.0008.900 36.300
1T 7 8 5 5 

5 

Federica Pallares210
Miami Beach Gym

9.000 9.100 8.5509.250 35.900
6T 5T 2T 10 6 

6 

Avery Harris219
Gold Coast

9.400 8.000 9.2009.000 35.600
1T 10 6 2 7T

7T

Channing Burnett218
Cats Wellington

8.700 8.900 8.8509.150 35.600
9 8 4T 7 7T

7T

Aisha Bhatt220
Rising Stars

8.800 8.400 9.1009.150 35.450
8 9 4T 3 9 

9 

Addison Ruffner225
Gold Coast

8.500 9.100 8.7008.200 34.500
10 5T 10 9 10 

10 

ProScore v5.8.1 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gold Coast Gymnastics, Inc.



Judge's Signatures

2021 AAU Gold Rush Invite
Meet Results
Oct 16-17, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/18/2021 11:01:00 AM

Women / 3 / Gr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kloe Mack301
Cats Wellington

8.950 9.425 9.4259.150 36.950
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Samantha Ceraso305
Cats Wellington

9.450 9.200 9.2008.950 36.800
1 2 2 2 2 

2 

Ava Gardner303
Cats Wellington

8.925 8.850 8.5508.550 34.875
3 5 3 3 3 

3 

Makenna Shapiro304
Cats Wellington

8.300 9.100 8.2008.100 33.700
5 3T 5 4 4 

4 

Abby Levine302
Cats Wellington

8.650 9.100 7.4508.350 33.550
4 3T 4 5 5 

5 
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Women / 3 / Gr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Ceraso308
Cats Wellington

9.000 9.400 8.7009.075 36.175
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Valentina Detillio307
Cats Wellington

9.050 8.650 8.3758.725 34.800
1T 2 3 3 2 

2 

Mallory Migliano306
Rising Stars

9.050 8.000 8.6009.000 34.650
1T 4 2 2 3 

3 

Katheryn Barrabi310
Cats Wellington

8.950 8.375 8.2008.050 33.575
4 3 4T 4 4 

4 

Nathalie Sardinas309
Cats Wellington

8.850 7.100 8.0008.050 32.000
5 5 4T 5 5 

5 
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Women / XB / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Goodson403
Rising Stars

9.500 9.550 9.0009.000 37.050
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Alexa Bradley404
Rising Stars

9.200 9.050 9.2008.900 36.350
2T 3 3 1 2 

2 

Emma Golubyeva402
Rising Stars

9.200 9.000 8.6009.300 36.100
2T 4 1 4 3 

3 

Giovanna Cunha405
Rising Stars

8.800 8.500 8.7008.850 34.850
5 6 4 3 4 

4 

N'Dea Cilvilma401
Rising Stars

9.000 8.750 8.5008.500 34.750
4 5 6 5 5 

5 

Katherine Barth406
Rising Stars

8.750 9.200 0.0008.550 26.500
6 2 5 6 6 

6 
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Women / XG / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hanna Sultz501
Expression

9.350 9.650 9.5259.250 37.775
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Gabriella King502
Expression

9.450 9.275 9.6258.575 36.925
1 3 2 1 2 

2 

Olivia Bonamino503
Expression

9.200 9.425 9.6008.550 36.775
3 2 3 2 3 

3 
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Women / 1 / Gr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Smith106
International 

9.325 9.900 9.2009.000 37.425
1 1 5 5 1 

1 

Brighley Mitchell127
Genies

9.100 9.400 9.5009.200 37.200
7 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Avery Jones109
International 

9.200 9.350 9.3259.100 36.975
5 4 3 3 3 

3 

Karina Rajoo108
Genies

9.225 9.400 9.1009.050 36.775
4 2T 4 7 4 

4 

Victoria Tobelen101
International 

9.150 9.125 9.4008.750 36.425
6 7 7 2 5 

5 

Aisha Romero100
International 

9.050 9.250 9.2508.600 36.150
8 5T 8 4 6 

6 

Marleigh Mosley125
Boundless

9.250 9.000 9.1758.225 35.650
2T 8 9 6 7 

7 

Athena DiGiulio110
Boundless

8.950 8.425 8.9508.975 35.300
9 10 6 9 8 

8 

Payson Benton102
Boundless

8.700 9.250 8.9008.100 34.950
10T 5T 10 10 9 

9 

Kamryn Cooper105
International 

9.250 7.000 9.0259.325 34.600
2T 12 1 8 10 

10 

Victoria Viso126
Boundless

8.700 8.750 8.6257.900 33.975
10T 9 11 11 11 

11 

A'mari Mosley104
Boundless

8.650 7.750 8.3007.800 32.500
12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / Gr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liz Cuan120
International 

9.700 9.700 9.5009.650 38.550
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Sienna Betancourt113
International 

9.350 9.725 9.6759.750 38.500
3 1 1 1 2 

2 

Jovia George119
Genies

9.250 9.500 9.2759.375 37.400
4T 3 3 3 3 

3 

Riva Platt122
Genies

9.150 9.450 9.2509.125 36.975
10T 4 5 4T 4 

4 

Sarai Louis121
Genies

9.250 9.350 9.2259.000 36.825
4T 5 7 6 5 

5 

Olivia Noonan111
Genies

9.150 9.075 9.1759.075 36.475
10T 9 6 7 6 

6 

Mia Fachine116
International 

9.550 8.500 9.1509.200 36.400
2 11 4 8 7 

7 

Kayla Gould115
Genies

9.050 9.025 8.9008.950 35.925
13 10 8 11T 8 

8 

Evey Mittelstaedt128
Genies

9.200 9.300 8.9008.475 35.875
8T 6 10 11T 9 

9 

Anastasia Benner118
Genies

9.250 9.150 9.1008.250 35.750
4T 8 12 9 10 

10 

Alyssa Sequeira117
Genies

9.200 9.275 8.8008.400 35.675
8T 7 11 13 11 

11 

Luzmaria Canedo123
Genies

9.250 8.325 9.2508.050 34.875
4T 12 13 4T 12 

12 

Gabriella Pontillo112
Genies

9.100 7.875 9.0508.600 34.625
12 13 9 10 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 International L 115.225 28.600 29.325 28.725 28.575
11 1 1

2 Genies L 111.825 27.750 28.350 27.700 28.025
22 2 2

3 Boundless L 106.225 26.900 27.000 25.300 27.025
33 3 3
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Women / 2 / Gr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jurnee Smith205
International 

9.850 9.850 9.5509.550 38.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Zamora201
International 

9.100 9.325 9.0509.450 36.925
3 2 2 3 2 

2 

Amiah Dos Santos202
All Around

9.050 8.850 8.7509.100 35.750
4 6 3 5 3 

3 

Emily Cohen213
Top Gymnastics

8.750 9.000 9.1258.725 35.600
8 3T 4 2 4 

4 

Valentina Washburn206
Boundless

9.300 9.000 8.8008.025 35.125
2 3T 6 4 5 

5 

Corianna Lund209
All Around

9.000 8.825 7.7007.800 33.325
5 7 7 9 6 

6 

Milania McCaskill210
All Around

8.900 7.250 8.3508.050 32.550
6 10 5 7 7T

7T

Aubree Yarbrough204
All Around

8.450 8.275 8.6257.200 32.550
10 9 10 6 7T

7T

Ava Villanueva203
All Around

8.650 8.325 7.8507.700 32.525
9 8 8 8 9 

9 

Giuliana Van Etten207
Boundless

8.800 8.925 7.2257.400 32.350
7 5 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / Gr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

April Galleno220
International 

9.400 9.600 9.4259.275 37.700
1 2 3 3 1 

1 

Samantha Krupnik214
Top Gymnastics

9.150 9.625 9.5009.400 37.675
3 1 2 1 2 

2 

Sofia Melendez225
Top Gymnastics

8.950 9.550 9.4509.500 37.450
6 3 1 2 3 

3 

Abriana Rosario211
International 

9.250 9.275 8.8758.925 36.325
2 4 4 6 4 

4 

Sophia Paredes219
All Around

9.000 8.650 8.9508.900 35.500
4T 7 5 4 5 

5 

Isabella Fopiano222
Genies

8.900 8.775 8.0508.500 34.225
7 6 6 9 6 

6 

Emma Huber218
All Around

9.000 8.275 8.9258.000 34.200
4T 9 7 5 7 

7 

Charlotte Lavelle208
All Around

8.800 9.200 8.1507.150 33.300
8 5 9 8 8 

8 

Grace Bertolis212
Boundless

7.700 8.475 8.3507.875 32.400
9 8 8 7 9 

9 

ProScore v5.8.1 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gold Coast Gymnastics, Inc.



Judge's Signatures

2021 Gold Rush Invite
Meet Results
Oct 16-17, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/17/2021 8:28:01 PM

Women / 2 / Gr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Luciana Rojas227
International 

9.400 9.550 9.3509.300 37.600
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Cristina Oliveira223
Genies

9.350 9.450 9.6508.800 37.250
2T 3 6 1 2 

2 

Eliana Dounias230
Genies

9.100 9.500 8.9759.050 36.625
7 2 4 3 3 

3 

Giana Kudlinski228
Genies

9.350 9.350 8.9258.875 36.500
2T 4 5 4T 4 

4 

Sophia Sucovsky221
International 

9.300 9.325 8.6259.175 36.425
4 5 3 7 5 

5 

Amiya Clendenin216
All Around

9.200 8.700 8.9259.200 36.025
5 8 2 4T 6 

6 

Alejandra Canizares242
Genies

8.750 8.950 8.7007.875 34.275
9T 7 11 6 7 

7 

Addison Clark215
All Around

8.600 8.600 7.8008.475 33.475
11 9 8 10 8 

8 

Paityn Sharpe226
All Around

9.150 7.125 8.3758.525 33.175
6 10 7 8 9 

9 

Layla Cooper229
Genies

9.000 9.025 1.0008.375 27.400
8 6 9 11 10 

10 

Tahji Dyce217
All Around

8.750 0.000 8.2508.150 25.150
9T 11 10 9 11 

11 

ProScore v5.8.1 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gold Coast Gymnastics, Inc.



Judge's Signatures

2021 Gold Rush Invite
Meet Results
Oct 16-17, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/17/2021 8:28:04 PM

Women / 2 / Gr D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nina Gornail235
International 

9.350 9.700 9.5009.575 38.125
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ana VIctoria Tavio236
International 

9.400 9.750 9.2509.375 37.775
2 1 3T 2 2 

2 

Mia Rosario240
Genies

9.550 9.125 9.0759.100 36.850
1 5 5 3 3 

3 

Kirsten Brown232
All Around

9.100 9.000 8.6509.375 36.125
6 7 3T 6T 4 

4 

Yasmine Stoller241
All Around

9.250 9.275 8.6508.550 35.725
4 4 8 6T 5 

5 

Ariana Valencia237
International 

9.150 8.225 8.9009.400 35.675
5 9 2 4 6 

6 

Adia Hantzaridis239
Genies

8.950 9.025 8.8008.425 35.200
10 6 9 5 7 

7 

Dream Gordon238
Genies

9.050 9.325 8.5508.125 35.050
7T 3 10 10 8 

8 

Zahmir Brown233
All Around

9.050 8.250 8.6258.650 34.575
7T 8 7 9 9 

9 

Gabriella Dix234
All Around

9.000 7.875 8.6508.875 34.400
9 11 6 6T 10 

10 

Isabel Beepat231
All Around

8.800 7.925 7.0008.050 31.775
11 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 International L 115.000 28.650 29.300 28.575 28.475
11 1 1

2 Genies L 111.275 28.250 28.300 27.025 27.700
22 2 3

3 All Around L 109.550 27.600 27.475 27.675 26.800
33 3 2
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Women / 3 / Gr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Whetstone301
International 

9.550 9.350 9.7509.425 38.075
1* 4 1 1 1T

1T

Davi-Shae Dormer306
International 

9.550 9.650 9.5759.300 38.075
1* 1 2 2 1T

1T

Sabrina Garcia303
International 

9.400 9.250 9.5508.950 37.150
4 5 5 3 3 

3 

Leah Reano308
Tag Usa

8.850 9.475 8.8259.200 36.350
6 2 3 6 4 

4 

Juliana Aloma304
Tag Usa

8.700 9.375 8.9509.175 36.200
7T 3 4 5 5 

5 

Gianna Luongo335
Palm Beach

9.450 9.225 8.5508.400 35.625
3 6 10 9 6 

6 

Kennedy Shaffer302
All Around

8.700 8.900 9.2008.575 35.375
7T 7 8 4 7 

7 

Tala Stambaugh310
Tag Usa

9.050 8.575 8.7758.900 35.300
5 8 6 8 8 

8 

Cataleya Mercado305
All Around

8.550 8.550 8.8008.875 34.775
10 9 7 7 9 

9 

Josie Berglund311
Gold Coast

8.600 7.875 7.6757.650 31.800
9 10 11 10 10 

10 

Keira Welch312
Gold Coast

8.000 7.775 7.4258.525 31.725
11 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / Gr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Malina De Diego319
Tag Usa

9.450 9.500 9.2509.450 37.650
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Medero.318
International 

9.450 8.800 8.9509.325 36.525
1T 4 2 2 2 

2 

Siyona Parashar314
Tag Usa

9.100 9.250 8.7509.050 36.150
5 3 4 4 3 

3 

Madeline Koifman334
Palm Beach

9.200 9.325 8.7008.000 35.225
4 2 11 5 4 

4 

Tatiana Sanchez-Appell313
All Around

8.750 8.200 8.8259.225 35.000
8T 7 3 3 5 

5 

Catelyn Butler317
All Around

9.375 8.000 8.6758.825 34.875
3 9T 6 6 6 

6 

Giovanna Haskins336
Palm Beach

9.050 8.150 8.5008.200 33.900
6 8 8 7 7 

7 

Isabella Ghislandi309
Genies

8.750 8.350 8.2258.050 33.375
8T 5 10 8 8 

8 

Valentina Serpa322
Gold Coast

8.450 8.275 7.2508.925 32.900
11T 6 5 11 9 

9 

Catalina DeJesus315
Genies

8.700 8.000 7.7008.150 32.550
10 9T 9 10 10 

10 

Gabby Gonzalez Garcia320
Gold Coast

8.850 5.450 7.7258.675 30.700
7 12 7 9 11T

11T

Rebecca Morris321
Gold Coast

8.450 7.800 6.5507.900 30.700
11T 11 12 12 11T

11T
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Women / 3 / Gr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alicia Manfredonia329
Genies

9.325 9.600 8.5259.000 36.450
1 1 4 6T 1 

1 

Samantha Watts324
All Around

9.100 9.175 8.7259.325 36.325
5 2 1 3 2 

2 

Fiorella Pineda325
Tag Usa

9.000 9.100 9.2008.700 36.000
8T 3 8 1 3 

3 

Chloe McIndoo328
Gold Coast

9.200 8.850 8.8508.725 35.625
4 4 6T 2 4 

4 

Abigail Beepat316
All Around

9.300 7.275 8.5259.275 34.375
2 11 2 6T 5 

5 

Sofia Trompeter332
Gold Coast

8.700 8.200 8.2508.975 34.125
11 5 5 8 6 

6 

April Meeker331
Gold Coast

8.550 8.150 8.6508.725 34.075
12 6 6T 4 7 

7 

Catalina Reyes326
Tag Usa

9.000 7.850 8.5508.575 33.975
8T 8 9 5 8 

8 

Brooke McFerrin330
Genies

9.050 7.825 8.0008.525 33.400
6T 9 10 10 9 

9 

Savannah Ferraro333
Palm Beach

9.050 8.050 7.1509.050 33.300
6T 7 3 12 10 

10 

Isabel Dawkins327
Genies

9.250 7.600 8.0508.325 33.225
3 10 11 9 11 

11 

Brinley Ellwood323
All Around

9.000 7.225 7.3008.025 31.550
8T 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 International S 113.725 28.550 28.250 28.050 28.875
11 1 1

2 Genies S 104.225 27.625 25.950 25.850 24.800
23 3 2

3 Palm Beach S 104.150 27.700 26.600 25.450 24.400
32 2 3
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tag Usa L 111.175 27.600 28.350 27.825 27.400
12 1 1T

2 All Around L 109.050 27.775 26.625 27.825 26.825
21 2 1T

3 Gold Coast L 104.450 26.750 25.325 26.625 25.750
33 3 3
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Judge's Signatures

2021 Gold Rush Invite
Meet Results
Oct 16-17, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/17/2021 8:28:21 PM

Women / 5 / Gr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelina Rodriguez506
International 

9.600 9.375 9.7509.200 37.925
3 2 2 2 1 

1 

Jaida Pendergrass501
International 

9.675 9.550 9.8508.625 37.700
2 1 4 1 2 

2 

Keila Luis505
International 

9.775 9.150 9.2509.325 37.500
1 3 1 3 3 

3 

Julia Souza502
Top Gymnastics

9.550 8.700 9.2258.725 36.200
4 4 3 4 4 

4 

Karly Lloyd507
Cats Wellington

8.150 5.225 7.0008.500 28.875
5 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Judge's Signatures

2021 Gold Rush Invite
Meet Results
Oct 16-17, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/17/2021 8:28:25 PM

Women / 5 / Gr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylie Rigual504
All Around

9.100 8.875 8.8508.825 35.650
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ari Medina503
All Around

8.700 8.100 8.4258.500 33.725
4 2 2 2 2 

2 

Niki Cardenas508
AcademyofGymnastics

9.100 7.100 8.2007.725 32.125
1T 4 4 3 3 

3 

Olivia Brana509
All Around

8.900 7.350 7.7757.850 31.875
3 3 3 4 4 

4 

Paige Touchet510
Cats Wellington

8.500 3.625 6.0007.450 25.575
5 5 5 5 5 

5 

ProScore v5.8.1 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gold Coast Gymnastics, Inc.



2021 Gold Rush Invite
Team Results
Oct 16-17, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/17/2021 8:29:43 PM

Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 International S 113.125 29.050 28.075 27.150 28.850
11 1 1
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Judge's Signatures

2021 Gold Rush Invite
Meet Results
Oct 16-17, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/17/2021 8:28:32 PM

Women / 4 / Gr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cali Cabrera402
International 

9.350 9.450 9.5009.300 37.600
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Brynn Scianandre405
Gym Like This

8.800 9.200 9.5509.400 36.950
6 3 2 1 2 

2 

Mia Escobar410
Tag Usa

9.000 8.925 9.1509.550 36.625
3 5T 1 4 3 

3 

Dyor Adderley403
Tag Usa

8.950 9.150 9.2008.925 36.225
4 4 7 3 4 

4 

Eva Krupnik415
Top Gymnastics

8.750 8.925 8.7509.275 35.700
7 5T 4 7 5 

5 

Sara Posada416
Top Gymnastics

9.300 8.450 8.9258.500 35.175
2 7 8 6 6 

6 

Kayleigh Smith407
Tag Usa

7.600 9.300 9.0009.025 34.925
12 2 5 5 7 

7 

Alexandra Lewis408
Rising Stars

8.850 7.750 8.1008.225 32.925
5 9 11 12 8 

8 

Mina Scherrer414
Genies

8.300 8.000 8.4758.075 32.850
10 8 12 8 9 

9 

Nadine Case412
Genies

8.350 6.725 8.3509.000 32.425
9 10T 6 9 10 

10 

Gabriela Meisel411
Rising Stars

8.550 6.725 8.2258.300 31.800
8 10T 9T 11 11 

11 

Sadie Galiano401
Boundless

8.250 0.000 8.3008.300 24.850
11 12 9T 10 12 

12 
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Judge's Signatures

2021 Gold Rush Invite
Meet Results
Oct 16-17, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/17/2021 8:28:35 PM

Women / 4 / Gr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Alvarez419
Gym Like This

9.250 9.450 9.5259.600 37.825
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Tayla Janse Van Rensburg404
Gym Like This

9.050 9.250 9.4759.475 37.250
3 3 2 2 2 

2 

Elle Cherniawski406
Tag Usa

9.000 9.325 9.0509.375 36.750
4T 2 4 3T 3 

3 

Callie Carmody418
Gym Like This

9.000 9.125 9.0259.400 36.550
4T 4 3 5 4 

4 

Charlotte Bergeron423
Tag Usa

8.350 8.950 9.0509.125 35.475
10 5 5T 3T 5 

5 

Amy Pilo432
Top Gymnastics

8.550 8.550 9.0009.000 35.100
7 6 7 6 6 

6 

Annabel Reinardy430
Rising Stars

8.700 8.000 8.7258.950 34.375
6 8 8 8 7 

7 

Elizabeth Lucero428
Tag Usa

8.450 8.150 8.4009.125 34.125
8 7 5T 9T 8 

8 

Zoe Dickson429
Boundless

9.200 7.350 8.1508.700 33.400
2 10T 10 12 9 

9 

Emma Szczepanski426
Rising Stars

8.400 7.600 8.4008.750 33.150
9 9 9 9T 10 

10 

Zoe Ladicani413
Genies

8.200 7.350 8.2758.275 32.100
11 10T 11 11 11 

11 

Emma Gray409
Genies

8.000 0.000 8.8258.250 25.075
12 12 12 7 12 

12 
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Judge's Signatures

2021 Gold Rush Invite
Meet Results
Oct 16-17, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/17/2021 8:28:39 PM

Women / 4 / Gr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elle Christensen417
International 

9.300 9.775 9.5259.075 37.675
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Alise Brencane441
Top Gymnastics

9.575 9.575 8.9509.025 37.125
1 2 3T 5 2 

2 

Chloe Morgenstern439
Boundless

8.850 8.900 8.9009.175 35.825
5 4 1 6 3 

3 

Carlota Agelviz422
Tag Usa

9.050 8.650 8.8509.025 35.575
3T 6 3T 8 4 

4 

Valentina Casas427
Tag Usa

8.550 8.950 9.2258.825 35.550
9T 3 5T 2 5 

5 

Paris Augustin435
Genies

8.650 8.875 8.8758.800 35.200
8 5 7 7 6 

6 

Joselin Washburn440
Boundless

8.550 8.175 8.9758.825 34.525
9T 8 5T 4 7 

7 

Ellis Blanco436
Rising Stars

9.050 8.325 9.0007.750 34.125
3T 7 11 3 8 

8 

Skylar Perez431
Genies

8.500 7.600 8.7508.225 33.075
11 9 8 9 9 

9 

Ava Marmol424
Miami Beach Gym

8.800 7.450 8.2007.825 32.275
6T 10 10 11 10 

10 

Kaylie Zelaya425
Genies

8.800 0.000 8.4008.125 25.325
6T 11T 9 10 11 

11 

Alessia Melis434
Tag Usa

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
12 11T 12 12 12 

12 
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Judge's Signatures

2021 Gold Rush Invite
Meet Results
Oct 16-17, 2021

Page: 1
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Women / 4 / Gr D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniela Garcia-Menocal446
International 

9.575 9.650 9.3259.375 37.925
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sophia Alvarez433
Tag Usa

9.050 9.400 9.2259.350 37.025
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Germisha Jean448
Genies

9.100 8.125 9.2008.900 35.325
2 5 3 3 3 

3 

Melanie Nudel445
Miami Beach Gym

8.400 8.850 8.6008.450 34.300
10T 3 8 6 4 

4 

Luciana Gomez442
Cats Wellington

8.500 8.550 8.4258.375 33.850
9 4 9 8 5 

5 

Jenise Demosthene437
Rising Stars

8.900 7.800 8.8508.250 33.800
4T 6 10 4 6 

6 

Kylee England449
Cats Wellington

8.900 7.000 8.5008.525 32.925
4T 10 6 7 7 

7 

Kaylei Haber443
Cats Wellington

8.400 7.650 8.2008.500 32.750
10T 7 7 9 8 

8 

Emma Elorrieta438
Rising Stars

8.600 6.875 7.7008.700 31.875
6T 11 4T 12 9 

9 

Nicole Sardinas450
Cats Wellington

8.600 7.175 8.1757.650 31.600
6T 8 11 10 10 

10 

Jocelyn Ranney451
Cats Wellington

7.900 7.025 8.0006.800 29.725
12 9 12 11 11 

11 

Anna Crosby447
Cats Wellington

8.550 3.200 8.8008.700 29.250
8 12 4T 5 12 

12 
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2021 Gold Rush Invite
Team Results
Oct 16-17, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/18/2021 9:56:43 AM

Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 International S 113.200 28.225 28.875 27.750 28.350
21 1 2

2 Gym Like This S 112.225 27.300 27.900 28.475 28.550
13 2 1

3 Top Gymnastics S 108.850 27.625 27.050 27.300 26.875
32 3 3

4 Boundless S 103.900 26.600 24.425 26.700 26.175
44 4 4
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2021 Gold Rush Invite
Team Results
Oct 16-17, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/18/2021 9:56:58 AM

Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tag Usa L 111.050 27.100 28.025 28.275 27.650
11 1 1

2 Genies L 105.150 26.550 25.000 26.700 26.900
23 2 2

3 Rising Stars L 103.900 26.800 24.125 26.400 26.575
32 3 3

4 Cats Wellington L 100.875 26.050 23.375 25.725 25.725
44 4 4

ProScore v5.8.1 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gold Coast Gymnastics, Inc.



Judge's Signatures

2021 AAU Gold Rush Invite
Meet Results
Oct 16-17, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/17/2021 8:25:15 PM

Women / 1 / Gr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Antonia Gardner102
Cats Wellington

9.200 9.550 8.8007.450 35.000
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Harper Faiola101
Cats Wellington

9.000 9.050 8.1007.800 33.950
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Kadyn Williams100
Cats Wellington

8.750 8.000 8.0008.500 33.250
3 3 1 3 3 

3 
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Judge's Signatures

2021 AAU Gold Rush Invite
Meet Results
Oct 16-17, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/17/2021 8:25:19 PM

Women / 1 / Gr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Priore104
Cats Wellington

9.200 9.500 8.9009.100 36.700
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sophia Snell116
Gold Coast

9.200 9.250 8.5009.000 35.950
2T 2 3 3 2 

2 

Michelle Benn103
Cats Wellington

9.000 9.100 8.3008.900 35.300
4 3 4 4 3 

3 

Kaylee Alvarez105
Gold Coast

9.300 8.000 8.6009.050 34.950
1 4 2 2 4 

4 
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Judge's Signatures

2021 AAU Gold Rush Invite
Meet Results
Oct 16-17, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/17/2021 8:23:38 PM

Women / 2 / Gr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Meisel205
Rising Stars

9.000 9.450 8.9009.100 36.450
2T 1 2 3 1 

1 

Clare Criscuolo215
Rising Stars

8.800 9.150 8.7009.200 35.850
7T 7 1 5T 2 

2 

Alexa Reinardy203
Rising Stars

9.100 9.250 8.7008.600 35.650
1 5 6T 5T 3 

3 

Elsa Poeschl208
Cats Wellington

9.000 9.400 8.3008.900 35.600
2T 2 3 10 4 

4 

Piper Scorza202
Miami Beach Gym

9.000 9.200 9.0008.300 35.500
2T 6 9 1T 5 

5 

Pearl Bhatt206
Rising Stars

9.000 8.900 8.7508.800 35.450
2T 9 5 4 6T

6T

Anndee Fishel204
Rising Stars

8.800 8.800 9.0008.850 35.450
7T 10 4 1T 6T

6T

Brielle Farina201
Cats Wellington

8.800 9.350 8.4008.600 35.150
7T 3 6T 8T 8 

8 

Amanda Koonin214
Miami Beach Gym

9.000 9.300 8.6507.800 34.750
2T 4 10 7 9 

9 

Abigail Barfield207
Gold Coast

7.500 9.050 8.4008.600 33.550
10 8 6T 8T 10 

10 
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Judge's Signatures

2021 AAU Gold Rush Invite
Meet Results
Oct 16-17, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/17/2021 8:23:48 PM

Women / 2 / Gr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Myers229
Palm Beach

9.500 9.650 9.7009.100 37.950
2 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Sofia Nocco Sanchez209
Miami Beach Gym

9.600 9.350 8.8509.100 36.900
1 4 3T 6 2 

2 

Olivia Gardner217
Cats Wellington

9.200 9.250 9.3009.000 36.750
4 5T 5T 2 3 

3 

Kayleigh Sortie233
Palm Beach

8.800 9.400 8.9509.400 36.550
10 3 1 4 4 

4 

Hailey Wilson216
Rising Stars

9.300 9.250 8.8008.750 36.100
3 5T 8T 7 5 

5 

Kaeley Young235
Palm Beach

9.000 9.100 8.7509.150 36.000
6* 9 2 8 6T

6T

Shirel Amsellem211
Miami Beach Gym

9.000 8.950 9.0509.000 36.000
6* 10 5T 3 6T

6T

Zoey Schwartz213
Miami Beach Gym

8.900 9.200 8.9008.900 35.900
8 7 7 5 8 

8 

Matilda Musumeci212
Miami Beach Gym

9.100 9.150 8.7008.750 35.700
5 8 8T 9 9 

9 

Adrianna Lewin227
Palm Beach

8.850 9.550 8.6008.550 35.550
9 2 10 10 10 

10 
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Judge's Signatures

2021 AAU Gold Rush Invite
Meet Results
Oct 16-17, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/17/2021 8:23:54 PM

Women / 2 / Gr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naomi Arco223
Cats Wellington

9.400 9.300 9.2509.250 37.200
1T 3T 2T 1 1 

1 

Olivia Gelin226
Palm Beach

9.000 9.500 8.9009.300 36.700
6T 1 1 6 2 

2 

Kayla Tatton234
Palm Beach

9.250 9.450 8.8008.950 36.450
5 2 7 8 3T

3T

Kai Ly Cao222
Gold Coast

9.300 9.300 9.0508.800 36.450
4 3T 9 4 3T

3T

Olivia Lafferty224
Gold Coast

9.400 9.000 9.0008.900 36.300
1T 7 8 5 5 

5 

Federica Pallares210
Miami Beach Gym

9.000 9.100 8.5509.250 35.900
6T 5T 2T 10 6 

6 

Avery Harris219
Gold Coast

9.400 8.000 9.2009.000 35.600
1T 10 6 2 7T

7T

Channing Burnett218
Cats Wellington

8.700 8.900 8.8509.150 35.600
9 8 4T 7 7T

7T

Aisha Bhatt220
Rising Stars

8.800 8.400 9.1009.150 35.450
8 9 4T 3 9 

9 

Addison Ruffner225
Gold Coast

8.500 9.100 8.7008.200 34.500
10 5T 10 9 10 

10 
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Judge's Signatures

2021 AAU Gold Rush Invite
Meet Results
Oct 16-17, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/17/2021 8:23:59 PM

Women / XB / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Goodson403
Rising Stars

9.500 9.550 9.0009.000 37.050
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Alexa Bradley404
Rising Stars

9.200 9.050 9.2008.900 36.350
2T 3 3 1 2 

2 

Emma Golubyeva402
Rising Stars

9.200 9.000 8.6009.300 36.100
2T 4 1 4 3 

3 

Giovanna Cunha405
Rising Stars

8.800 8.500 8.7008.850 34.850
5 6 4 3 4 

4 

N'Dea Cilvilma401
Rising Stars

9.000 8.750 8.5008.500 34.750
4 5 6 5 5 

5 

Katherine Barth406
Rising Stars

8.750 9.200 0.0008.550 26.500
6 2 5 6 6 

6 
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Judge's Signatures

2021 AAU Gold Rush Invite
Meet Results
Oct 16-17, 2021

Page: 1
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Women / XG / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hanna Sultz501
Expression

9.350 9.650 9.5259.250 37.775
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Gabriella King502
Expression

9.450 9.275 9.6258.575 36.925
1 3 2 1 2 

2 

Olivia Bonamino503
Expression

9.200 9.425 9.6008.550 36.775
3 2 3 2 3 

3 
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2021 AAU Gold Rush Invite
Team Results
Oct 16-17, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/17/2021 8:24:10 PM

Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Cats Wellington T 108.050 27.400 28.150 26.500 26.000
11 1 1

ProScore v5.8.1 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gold Coast Gymnastics, Inc.



2021 AAU Gold Rush Invite
Team Results
Oct 16-17, 2021
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Palm Beach T 111.850 27.750 28.700 27.850 27.550
12 1 1

2 Cats Wellington T 110.450 27.600 28.050 27.400 27.400
24 2 3

3 Miami Beach Gym T 109.850 27.700 27.850 27.350 26.950
53 4 4

4 Rising Stars T 109.800 27.400 27.950 27.450 27.000
45 3 2

5 Gold Coast T 109.500 28.100 27.450 26.700 27.250
31 5 5

ProScore v5.8.1 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gold Coast Gymnastics, Inc.



2021 AAU Gold Rush Invite
Team Results
Oct 16-17, 2021

Page: 1
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Cats Wellington T 110.025 27.500 28.025 27.175 27.325
11 1 1
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2021 AAU Gold Rush Invite
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Women / XB / All
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Rising Stars T 109.800 27.900 27.800 27.200 26.900
11 1 1
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2021 AAU Gold Rush Invite
Team Results
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Page: 1
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Women / XG / All
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Expression T 111.475 28.000 28.350 26.375 28.750
11 1 1

ProScore v5.8.1 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gold Coast Gymnastics, Inc.



Judge's Signatures

2021 AAU Gold Rush Invite
Meet Results
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Page: 1
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Women / 3 / Gr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kloe Mack301
Cats Wellington

8.950 9.425 9.4259.150 36.950
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Samantha Ceraso305
Cats Wellington

9.450 9.200 9.2008.950 36.800
1 2 2 2 2 

2 

Ava Gardner303
Cats Wellington

8.925 8.850 8.5508.550 34.875
3 5 3 3 3 

3 

Makenna Shapiro304
Cats Wellington

8.300 9.100 8.2008.100 33.700
5 3T 5 4 4 

4 

Abby Levine302
Cats Wellington

8.650 9.100 7.4508.350 33.550
4 3T 4 5 5 

5 
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2021 AAU Gold Rush Invite
Meet Results
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Women / 3 / Gr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Ceraso308
Cats Wellington

9.000 9.400 8.7009.075 36.175
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Valentina Detillio307
Cats Wellington

9.050 8.650 8.3758.725 34.800
1T 2 3 3 2 

2 

Mallory Migliano306
Rising Stars

9.050 8.000 8.6009.000 34.650
1T 4 2 2 3 

3 

Katheryn Barrabi310
Cats Wellington

8.950 8.375 8.2008.050 33.575
4 3 4T 4 4 

4 

Nathalie Sardinas309
Cats Wellington

8.850 7.100 8.0008.050 32.000
5 5 4T 5 5 

5 
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2021 Gold Rush Invite
Team Results
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 International L 115.225 28.600 29.325 28.725 28.575
11 1 1

2 Genies L 111.825 27.750 28.350 27.700 28.025
22 2 2

3 Boundless L 106.225 26.900 27.000 25.300 27.025
33 3 3
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 International L 115.000 28.650 29.300 28.575 28.475
11 1 1

2 Genies L 111.275 28.250 28.300 27.025 27.700
22 2 3

3 All Around L 109.550 27.600 27.475 27.675 26.800
33 3 2

ProScore v5.8.1 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gold Coast Gymnastics, Inc.
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tag Usa L 111.175 27.600 28.350 27.825 27.400
12 1 1T

2 All Around L 109.050 27.775 26.625 27.825 26.825
21 2 1T

3 Gold Coast L 104.450 26.750 25.325 26.625 25.750
33 3 3

ProScore v5.8.1 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gold Coast Gymnastics, Inc.



2021 Gold Rush Invite
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 International S 113.725 28.550 28.250 28.050 28.875
11 1 1

2 Genies S 104.225 27.625 25.950 25.850 24.800
23 3 2

3 Palm Beach S 104.150 27.700 26.600 25.450 24.400
32 2 3

ProScore v5.8.1 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gold Coast Gymnastics, Inc.



2021 Gold Rush Invite
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 International S 113.125 29.050 28.075 27.150 28.850
11 1 1
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2021 Gold Rush Invite
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tag Usa L 111.050 27.100 28.025 28.275 27.650
11 1 1

2 Genies L 105.150 26.550 25.000 26.700 26.900
23 2 2

3 Rising Stars L 103.900 26.800 24.125 26.400 26.575
32 3 3

4 Cats Wellington L 100.875 26.050 23.375 25.725 25.725
44 4 4
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 International S 113.200 28.225 28.875 27.750 28.350
21 1 2

2 Gym Like This S 112.225 27.300 27.900 28.475 28.550
13 2 1

3 Top Gymnastics S 108.850 27.625 27.050 27.300 26.875
32 3 3

4 Boundless S 103.900 26.600 24.425 26.700 26.175
44 4 4
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Cats Wellington T 108.050 27.400 28.150 26.500 26.000
11 1 1
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Palm Beach T 111.850 27.750 28.700 27.850 27.550
12 1 1

2 Cats Wellington T 110.450 27.600 28.050 27.400 27.400
24 2 3

3 Miami Beach Gym T 109.850 27.700 27.850 27.350 26.950
53 4 4

4 Rising Stars T 109.800 27.400 27.950 27.450 27.000
45 3 2

5 Gold Coast T 109.500 28.100 27.450 26.700 27.250
31 5 5
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Cats Wellington T 110.025 27.500 28.025 27.175 27.325
11 1 1
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Women / XB / All
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Rising Stars T 109.800 27.900 27.800 27.200 26.900
11 1 1
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Women / XG / All
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Expression T 111.475 28.000 28.350 26.375 28.750
11 1 1
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